
Call our friendly team on 01206 382898 or book online at www.waldegraves.co.uk

Waldegraves Holiday Park, Mersea Island, Colchester, Essex CO5 8SE

Follow us on our Social Media accounts for the latest news & updates!

Waldegraves Holiday Park The Wheatsheaf at Waldegraves @Waldegraves @WaldegravesHolidayPark

Our Entertainment Manager Glen and the Teamstars have 

has something to enjoy during their holiday. You’ll be able 

events, play bingo and get involved in the game shows.

Join Sammy Seagull and Bonnie Boxer as they keep the 

We have daily kids clubs while the schools are on holiday with a 

programmes on Saturdays and Sundays. Check the What’s on 
Board in the Wheatsheaf entrance to view the full programme. 

Visit us for our special themed Halloween Break! From trick 
or treat trails, mad science workshops to pumpkin carving 

View the full list of our themed breaks on our website and join 
in the fun! 

The Wheatsheaf Clubhouse is open daily during the peak 

in the Barn.
 

FREE FISHING BREAKS 2025
FREE FISHING throughout your stay in our

holiday homes, with 4 well stocked fishing

lakes to choose from.

Prices from
£253

Selected dates in January,

February, March, October,

November and December.

Please call or email for further

details.

Not including School or Bank Holidays, Christmas or New Year Breaks 

Christmas Break

23rd - 27th December 2025

Dogs Stay FREE
in March

Book a short break in one of our

holiday homes or a touring stay in

March and your pet comes FREE!

Mother's Day
28th - 31st March 2025  

Mum receives a bottle of wine, a

bouquet of flowers and

chocolates

PLATINUM HOLIDAY HOME £335

GOLD HOLIDAY HOME £285

2025 SPECIAL OFFERS
Father's Day

13th -16th June 2025

Dad receives a round of golf,

free fishing and 4 bottles of

Mersea Ale/Lager

PLATINUM HOLIDAY HOME £482

GOLD HOLIDAY HOME £432

2 Night Midweek Stay
Book a 2 night midweek stay in one of our 

Gold Grade holiday homes for only

£149 Including Breakfast*

Offer valid during selected dates in January, February, March, October,
November and December 2025 and is based on 4 people sharing
accommodation, valid for arrivals on a Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday
only. Subject to availability. Breakfast includes a maximum of 4 guests.
*Food choices from our '2 Night Special' Breakfast Menu. This offer is not to
be used in conjunction with any other offer or as a consecutive stay within the
same week.

Call 01206 382898 to book

Offers cannot be used in conjunction with each other. Offers exclude school and bank holidays

To book, please call 01206 382898 quoting the offer

Take the stress out of

Christmas with a stay at

Waldegraves

Call 01206 382898 to book

New Year Break

30th December 2025- 2nd January 2026

Holiday
Price Guide

2025

Luxury Holiday Homes

Serviced & Hardstanding Pitches

Camping Fields

Fishing Lakes

Waldegraves Family Holiday Park

Waldegraves Lane

West Mersea

Essex 

CO5 8SE

www.waldegraves.co.uk



Our holiday homes for hire are of an excellent standard and comfortably 

accommodate 6 people, with a master bedroom and two twin bedrooms, 

bed linen is included. There is also a pull out sofa bed in the lounge. Every 

holiday home on our site is fully equipped with everything you need 

for an ideal self-catering break, including full sized gas cooker with grill, 

Find answers to our frequently asked questions on our website www.waldegraves.co.uk

holiday home has two bedrooms. 

purposes only. We have a number of 

TV

Parking (1 vehicle)

Kitchen Equipment

Central Heating

Double Glazing

Linen

Sun Deck

Wi-Fi

Bottle of Fizz

Bale of Towels

Check in time

Check out time

3pm

10am

4pm

10am

Contact our friendly bookings team on 01206 382898 Option 1

Did you know we hire out hairdryers, 
irons and DVD players? £10 deposit

What’s included? Platinum Gold

FREE
LINEN

LOW 
DEPOSITS 

FROM

£75

Use our Virtual Tour on our website to get a better look of the pitches

Optional Additions 
Pets each per break............................................£15 
(4 pets maximum)

Second Car per break........................................£15 

Boat/Jet Ski per break......................................£20 
(1 max. Valid hard copy of 3rd party insurance required at check in)

Towel Hire per set............................................£15 
(2 Bath Sheets, 2 bath towels & 3 hand towels) 

2 Bottles of Wine on arrival........................£20 
(1 red + 1 white or 2 red or  2 white)

4 Bottles of Beer...........................................£12
(Locally brewed Mersea Ale) 

Static Holiday Home Tariffs 2025

Tourer, Tent & Motorhome Tariffs 2025

Arrival for our pitches is any time after 3pm and departure is any time before 1pm.

Price per night

£20 £20£20 £20

Dates

LOW SEASON

 

Electric Hook Up pitches are designed for any type of tourer, tent or motorhome. They have their own electric hook up points and water points on 

each pitch. We also have a limited number of Electric Hook Up Hardstanding pitches, 

Minimum stay 2 nights, no same day bookings.

 

March 1st - 31st

Electric & Non
Electric Hook Up

Electric Hook Up

October 1st - 31stApril 1st-3rd, 22nd-30th November 1st - 30th

Optional Additions per night Bank Holiday Tariffs

Extra Person

 

per night ......................£5

Pet

 

per night ..........................£2(4 maximum per pitch)

Gazebo per night ..........................................£5

Extra Car on pitch

 

per stay ...........................£15

Boat/Jet Ski

 

per stay..................................£20

Late Checkout..........................................£15
(Only booked through reception, term time only, subject to availability)

Easter Bank Holiday 17th - 21st April.........£160per break*

 Early May Bank Holiday

 

Spring Bank Holiday

 

Summer Bank Holiday

 

335PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

285GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

366

316

350

300

524

474

377

474 327

524 398

474 348

482

432 442 631 316 411631 411 285316

492 681 681 366 366 461 461 335

Weekend Breaks 
Static Holiday

Accommodation

3 Night Stay Friday to Monday

4 Night Stay Monday to Friday

3-10 4 11, 18 25 4, 11 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 3, 10, 17 1 5, 122 9, 16 7, 14, 21, 28 18,25 24, 315, 12, 19, 2621 7, 14, 21, 28

Jan AprFeb Mar Aug Nov DecMay Jun Jul Sep Oct

461

303

411

253

492

335

442

285

460

303

410

253

461

303

411

253

461

411

713

345

663

295

366

316

639

461

589

411

663516

411

631

621

610

265

495

253

545

440

495

390

610

621

915

380 253

631

453

915 411 411

713566

461

660

671

681

671

965

430

965 660

315 430

545

303

681

503

461 461

3, 6

6

3, 7, 10, 14, 17, 21, 24, 28, 31

3, 10, 17, 24, 31 7, 14

4, 7, 11, 14, 18

21, 28

23, 26, 30
5, 9, 12,
16, 19

21, 25, 28 18, 21, 25, 28

26 7, 14 4, 11, 18, 25 6, 13, 20 3, 10, 17, 245, 12, 19

2
2, 6, 9, 13, 16,
20, 23, 27, 30

1, 4, 8, 11, 15,

18, 22, 25, 29
3, 6, 10,

13, 17, 20
3, 7, 10, 14, 17, 21, 24, 2824, 27, 31

1, 5, 8, 12, 15,
19, 22, 26, 29

1, 5, 84, 7, 11, 14

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 21, 28 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 27 23, 30*

17, 21

17

24, 28

24

Jan

Jan

Apr

Mar

Feb

Feb

Mar Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

May

May

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct
Midweek Breaks 

Static Holiday
Accommodation

Week Breaks 
Static Holiday

Accommodation

7 Night Stay Friday to Friday or Monday to Monday

7, 14, 21, 28

335

285

Apr

1, 8

303

253

*Please note that 23rd December (Christmas Break) is a 4 night stay & 30th December (New Year Break) is a 3 night break

Please note our Holiday Homes are behind our facilities.

28

335

285

23, 30

524

474

Travel Cot ....................................................£10

Day Pass per stay .........................................£5

Pitch price includes four people, one car, one tent/tourer/motorhome, 
one awning, one pup tent under 12’s only. 6 per pitch max. 

(over 1 year old) 2nd - 5th May.......£120per break**

23rd - 26th May.........£198per break**

23nd - 25th August..£198per break**

Easter Bank Holiday 17th - 21st April.........£180per break*

Early May Bank Holiday

Spring Bank Holiday

Summer Bank Holiday

2nd - 5th May.......£135per break**

23rd - 26th May.........£213per break**

23nd - 25th August..£213per break**

Hard standing

£25 £25£25 £25Hard Standing

Price per night

£30 £30

Dates

MID SEASON

Electric & Non
Electric Hook Up

£35 £35Hard Standing

Price per night

£45 £45£45 £45

Dates

HIGH SEASON

Electric & Non
Electric Hook Up

£50 £50£50 £50

April 4th-21st May 1st, 6th-22nd

£30

£35

June 3rd- 30th

£30

£35

July 1st- 22nd

£30

£35

September 1st -30th

Hard Standing

May 27th-31st
June 1st-2nd July 23rd-31st August 1st-21st, 26th- 31st

524

There is 1 designated numbered field, and 2 open fields. When you book please notify us of the size of your tourer motohome so that we can allocate you a 
suitable pitch. 

2024 Abi Keswick


