# **2025 SPECIAL OFFERS**

# Mother's Day 28th - 31st March 2025

Mum receives a bottle of wine, a bouquet of flowers and chocolates

PLATINUM HOLIDAY HOME £335 **GOLD HOLIDAY HOME £285** 

## **Dogs Stay FREE** in March

Book a short break in one of our holiday homes or a touring stay in March and your pet comes FREE!

### 2 Night Midweek Stay

Book a 2 night midweek stay in one of our Gold Grade holiday homes for only

Including Breakfast\*

selected dates in January, February, March, October, and December 2025 and is based on 4 people sharing odation, valid for arrivals on a Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday only. Subject to availability. Breakfast includes a maximum of 4 quests. \*Food choices from our '2 Night Special' Breakfast Menu. This offer is not to be used in conjunction with any other offer or as a consecutive stay within the

# Father's Day

Dad receives a round of golf, free fishing and 4 bottles of Mersea Ale/Lager

PLATINUM HOLIDAY HOME £482 **GOLD HOLIDAY HOME £432** 

### **FREE FISHING BREAKS 2025**

FREE FISHING throughout your stay in our holiday homes, with 4 well stocked fishing lakes to choose from.

Selected dates in January February, March, October, Prices from November and December £253 Please call or email for further

Not including School or Bank Holidays, Christmas or New Year Breaks

Christmas Break 23rd - 27th December 2025 Take the stress out of Christmas with a stay at Waldegraves Call 01206 382898 to book

New Year Break \*\* 30th December 2025-2nd January 2026 Call 01206 382898 to book

To book, please call 01206 382898 quoting the offer

Offers cannot be used in conjunction with each other. Offers exclude school and bank holidays

# \*ENTERTAINMENT\*



Our Entertainment Manager Glen and the Teamstars have created a variety of entertainment options to ensure everyone has something to enjoy during their holiday. You'll be able to enjoy live music, visiting acts, party bands, one-off special events, play bingo and get involved in the game shows.



The Wheatsheaf Clubhouse is open daily during the peak season and offers entertainment for all the family! Here you can find pool tables, air hockey, table tennis and darts. You can also watch all the sporting events on Sky TV and TNT Sports



Join Sammy Seagull and Bonnie Boxer as they keep the kids entertained for hours on end with exciting games and activities.



Ve have daily kids clubs while the schools are on holiday with a variety of art and craft events, sand art and family game shows. Limited activities throughout non-school holidays with full programmes on Saturdays and Sundays. Check the What's on Board in the Wheatsheaf entrance to view the full programme



Visit us for our special themed Halloween Break! From trick or treat trails, mad science workshops to pumpkin carving competitions, Halloween will not be dull if you stay with us View the full list of our themed breaks on our website and join in the fun!

### Follow us on our Social Media accounts for the latest news & updates!



























Waldegraves Holiday Park, Mersea Island, Colchester, Essex CO5 8SE

# Waldegraves

Family Holiday Park

# Holiday **Price Guide** 2025

Luxury Holiday Homes

Serviced & Hardstanding Pitches

Camping Fields

Fishing Lakes

Waldegraves Family Holiday Park Waldegraves Lane West Mersea CO5 8SE

www.waldegraves.co.uk











# **Static Holiday Home Tariffs 2025**

Our holiday homes for hire are of an excellent standard and comfortably accommodate 6 people, with a master bedroom and two twin bedrooms, bed linen is included. There is also a pull out sofa bed in the lounge. Every holiday home on our site is fully equipped with everything you need for an ideal self-catering break, including full sized gas cooker with grill, microwave and fridge/freezer. Pet friendly options are available on both packages. There is a Platinum wheelchair friendly holiday home available.\*

Please note our Holiday Homes are behind our facilities.

TV		
Parking (1 vehicle)		
Kitchen Equipment		
Central Heating		
Double Glazing		
Linen		
Sun Deck		
Wi-Fi		
Bottle of Fizz		
Bale of Towels		
Check in time	3pm	4pm
Check out time	10am	10am

What's included?

## **Optional Additions**

Pets each per break(4 pets maximum)	£15
Second Car per break	£15
<b>Boat/Jet Ski</b> per break	
<b>Towel Hire</b> perset	£15
2 Bottles of Wine on arrival	£20
4 Bottles of Beer (Locally brewed Mersea Ale)	£12
Travel Cot	£10

FREE LINEN







wheelchair E75

Did you know we hire out hairdryers, irons and DVD players? £10 deposit

Weekend Breaks	3 Nigl	nt Stay	Friday	to Mo	nday															
Static Holiday	Jan	Fe	b	Mar		Apr			May		Jun	Ju	ıl	Aug	Sep	C	Oct	N	οv	Dec
Accommodation	3-10	21	28	7, 14, 21, 28	4	11, 18	25	2	9, 16	23, 30	7, 14, 21, 28	4, 11	18,25	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	5, 12, 19, 26	3, 10, 17	24, 31	1	7, 14, 21, 28	5, 12
PLATINUM	335	366	350	335	524	524	377	524	398	524	482	492	681	681	366	366	461	461	335	335
GOLD	285	316	300	285	474	474	327	474	348	474	432	442	631	631	316	316	411	411	285	285
Midweek Breaks 4 Night Stay Monday to Friday																				
Static Holiday	Jan		Feb	M	ar	Арі	r	ı	<b>Иа</b> у		Jun	Ju	l	Aug	Sep	Oct		Nov	De	ec
Accommodation	6	17	24	3, 10, 1	17, 24, 31	7, 14	21, 28	5, 12, 19	26	2, 9,	16, 23, 30	7, 14	21, 28	4, 11, 18, 25	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	6, 13, 20	27	3, 10, 17, 24	1,8	23, 30*
PLATINUM	303	335	30	3 3	03	461	345	366	461	L 4	440	461	671	671	430	315	430	303	303	503
GOLD	253	285	25	3 2	53	411	295	316	411	L :	390	411	621	621	380	265	253	253	253	453
Week Breaks	7 Nigl	ht Stay	Frida	y to Fri	day or	Monda	y to Mo	onday												
Static Holiday	Jan	Fe	b	Ma	ar	А	pr		May		Jun		Jul	Aug	Sep	C	Oct	No	OV	Dec
Accommodation	3, 6	17, 21	24, 28	3, 7, 10, 14, 17,	21, 24, 28, 31	4, 7, 11, 14, 18	21, 25, 28	2	5, 9, 12, 16, 19	23, 26, 3	2, 6, 9, 13, 20, 23, 27,	.6, 30 4, 7, 11, 1	18, 21, 25,	1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22, 25, 29	1, 5, 8, 12, 15, 19, 22, 26, 29	3, 6, 10, 13, 17, 20	24, 27, 31	3, 7, 10, 14,	17, 21, 24, 28	1, 5, 8
PLATINUM	461	492	460	46	1	713	545	639	566	713	660	681	965	965	660	545	681	4	<b>51</b>	461
GOLD	411	442	410	41	1	663	495	589	516	663	610	631	915	915	610	495	631	4	11	411

\*Please note that the wheelchair friendly

holiday home has two bedrooms.

purposes only. We have a number of varying models across the hirefleet.

\*Please note that 23rd December (Christmas Break) is a 4 night stay & 30th December (New Year Break) is a 3 night break



## **Tourer, Tent & Motorhome Tariffs 2025**

All prices apply to Hardstanding, Electric Hook Up & Non-electric Pitches.

Price per night	LOW SEASON								
Dates	March 1st - 31st	April 1 <sup>st</sup> -3 <sup>rd</sup> , 22 <sup>nd</sup> -30 <sup>th</sup>	October 1st - 31st	November 1 <sup>st</sup> - 30 <sup>th</sup>					
Electric & Non Electric Hook Up	£20	£20	£20	£20					
Hard Standing	£25	£25	£25	£25					

Price per night			MID SEASON		
Dates	April 4 <sup>th</sup> -21 <sup>st</sup>	May 1 <sup>st</sup> , 6 <sup>th</sup> -22 <sup>nd</sup>	June 3 <sup>rd</sup> - 30 <sup>th</sup>	July 1 <sup>st</sup> - 22 <sup>nd</sup>	September 1 <sup>st</sup> -30 <sup>th</sup>
Electric & Non Electric Hook Up	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
Hard Standing	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35

Price per night	HIGH SEASON								
Dates	May 27 <sup>th</sup> -31 <sup>st</sup>	June 1 <sup>st</sup> -2 <sup>nd</sup>	July 23 <sup>rd</sup> -31 <sup>st</sup>	August 1 <sup>st</sup> -21 <sup>st</sup> , 26 <sup>th</sup> - 31 <sup>st</sup>					
Electric & Non Electric Hook Up	£45	£45	£45	£45					
Hard Standing	£50	£50	£50	£50					

Arrival for our pitches is any time after 3pm and departure is any time before 1pm.

### Optional Additions per night

Pitch price includes four people, one car, one tent/tourer/motorhome, one awning, one pup tent under 12's only. 6 per pitch max.
Extra Person per night (over 1 year old)
Pet per night (4 maximum per pitch)£2
Gazebo per night£5
Boat/Jet Ski per stay£20
Extra Car on pitch per stay£15
Day Pass per stay£5
Late Checkout£15
(Only booked through reception, term time only, subject to availability)

### **Bank Holiday Tariffs**

Easter Bank Holiday 17th - 21st April.......£160per break-Early May Bank Holiday 2nd - 5th May......£120per break-Spring Bank Holiday 23rd - 26th May......£198per break-Summer Bank Holiday 23nd - 25th August..£198per break-

#### **Hard standing**

Easter Bank Holiday 17th - 21st April......£180per break-Early May Bank Holiday 2nd - 5th May......£135per break-Spring Bank Holiday 23rd - 26th May......£213per break-Summer Bank Holiday 23nd - 25th August..£213per break-

Electric Hook Up pitches are designed for any type of tourer, tent or motorhome. They have their own electric hook up points and water points on each pitch. We also have a limited number of Electric Hook Up Hardstanding pitches, which are partially smooth gravel and grass for your convenience. Minimum stay 2 nights, no same day bookings.

There is 1 designated numbered field, and 2 open fields. When you book please notify us of the size of your tourer motohome so that we can allocate you a suitable pitch.